
Part#: FTLQ1381M7NL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TRANSCEIVER MOD CFP-FR, 1550 In Stock: 8

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8528P3BNV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL 8.5GB/S 850NM In Stock: 2577

RFQ

Part#: FTLK3 Manufacturers: TPI (Test Products International)

Description: DELUXE FUSED TEST LEAD KIT In Stock: 2549

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8536P4BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 850NM OXIDE VCSEL, 25GE/10GE, 25 In Stock: 459

RFQ

Part#: FTLQ7181EALL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TXRX 4X10G CWDM DFB CFP 6C In Stock: 4332

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8536P4BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 850NM OXIDE VCSEL, 25GE, 25.78 G In Stock: 508

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8529P4BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 850NM VCSEL SFP In Stock: 925

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8529P3PNV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 850NM VCSEL SFP In Stock: 6020

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8538P4BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 850NM OXIDE VCSEL 25GBE 25.78 G In Stock: 4590

RFQ

Part#: FTLQ7181EALA Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TXRX 4X10G CWDM DFB CFP LC In Stock: 5340

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8529P3BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ 850NM 14.025GB/S In Stock: 507

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8532P4BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 850NM OXIDE VCSEL, 8X/16X/32X FC In Stock: 386

RFQ

Part#: FTLK1 Manufacturers: TPI (Test Products International)

Description: TEST LEAD BANANA TO PROBE In Stock: 4737

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8528P3BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 850NM VCSEL 2X/4X/8X SFP+ In Stock: 2561

RFQ

Part#: FTLQ1381N7NL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: OPT TRANSCEIVER MOD CFP-FR, 1550 In Stock: 9

RFQ

Part#: FTLFLCDP1 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: PLUG SFF/SFP/SFP+/XFP, GENERIC L In Stock: 60174

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8546P4BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 850NM OXIDE VCSEL, 4X/8X/16X FC, In Stock: 707

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8546P3BCV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 850NM OXIDE VCSEL, 4X/8X/16X FC, In Stock: 395

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8529P4BNV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 850NM VCSEL SFP In Stock: 895

RFQ

Part#: FTLF8529P3BNV Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 850NM VCSEL 4X/8X/16X SFP+ In Stock: 400

RFQ

Finisar Corporation FTLF8538P4BCL FTLF8538P4BCL distributor FTLF8538P4BCL supplier FTLF8538P4BCL price

FTLF8538P4BCL download datasheet FTLF8538P4BCL datasheet FTLF8538P4BCL stock buy FTLF8538P4BCL

Finisar Corporation FTLF8538P4BCL

FTLF8538P4BCL

Part Number FTLF8538P4BCL

Manufacturer Finisar Corporation

Description 850NM OXIDE VCSEL 25GBE 25.78 G

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 297 pcs

Product Photo FTLF8538P4BCL.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 850nm

Voltage - Supply 3.15 V ~ 3.46 V

Series -

Other Names 1245825 
775-1213

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP+

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 25.78Gbps 850nm 3.15 V ~ 3.46 V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP+

Data Rate 25.78Gbps

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Ethernet

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Finisar Corporation series electronic components. We have 297 pieces of Finisar Corporation FTLF8538P4BCL in

stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy FTLF8538P4BCL with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

FTLF8538P4BCL Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Finisar Corporation Hong Kong

850NM OXIDE VCSEL 25GBE 25.78 G DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

FTLF8538P4BCL  
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RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.components-store.com/
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8538P4BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8538P4BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/datasheets/52/FTLF8538P4BCL.pdf
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3057148.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8538P4BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/thumb/product/82/FTLF8538P4BCL.jpg
https://www.components-store.com/products/Optoelectronics.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLQ1381M7NL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLQ1381M7NL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/2191386.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8528P3BNV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8528P3BNV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/240291.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/TPI(Test-Products-International)/FTLK3.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/TPI(Test-Products-International)/FTLK3.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/TPI(Test-Products-International).html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/6875964.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8536P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8536P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/2800664.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLQ7181EALL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLQ7181EALL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/580142.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8536P4BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8536P4BCL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/6276395.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3470673.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P3PNV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P3PNV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1109121.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8538P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8538P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/4773252.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLQ7181EALA.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLQ7181EALA.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5912891.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P3BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P3BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/375765.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8532P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8532P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/6015444.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/TPI(Test-Products-International)/FTLK1.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/TPI(Test-Products-International)/FTLK1.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/TPI(Test-Products-International).html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5102041.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8528P3BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8528P3BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3459308.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLQ1381N7NL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLQ1381N7NL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5055169.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLFLCDP1.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLFLCDP1.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/2464183.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8546P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8546P4BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5481333.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8546P3BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8546P3BCV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1167575.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P4BNV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P4BNV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3845438.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P3BNV.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF8529P3BNV.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5008515.htm

	FTLF8538P4BCL Details PDF
	FTLF8538P4BCL
	PRODUCT PARAMETER
	RELATED PRODUCTS
	Related keywords for FTLF8538P4BCL



